	FORM No. 883-APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE-Oregon Tru		
	98086 Appoin	TMENT OF SUCCESSOR TR	Vol. <u>mg9</u> Page <b>4429</b> USTEE
	KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESE corporation is the g	NTS, that QUALITY CO	MPONENTS, INC., an Oregon
	-, job		¥
	as fee/file/instrument/microfilm/reception No County, Oregon.	of the Mort	gage Records of Klamath
	The undersigned, who is the present ber	neficiary under said trust	deed desires to appoint a new trustee in t
	NOW THEREFORE in the take	5078,	
	MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY OF KLAMATH	COUNTY	ereby appoints
	407 Main Street, Klamath Falls, OR under said trust deed, he to have all the powers	97601	Oredon as successor terms
	under said trust deed, he to have all the powers	of said original trustee, e	effective forthwith.
	feminine and the neuter and the singular numb	ever the context hereof so	p requires, the masculine gender includes t
	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned beneficiary has hereunto set his hand and seal; if the undersigned is a corporation, it has caused its corporate name to be signed and its corporate seal to be affixed hereunto by i officers duly authorized thereunto by order of its Board off Pherepheret R. DAVIS and DOROTHIE H. DAVIS TR		
50	officers duly authorized thereunto by order of i	ts Board of Directors B	DAVIS and DODOTUTE IL DAVIS
	DATED: March 15	89 hr. Di	U/A/D June 2, 1986
=			DAVIS, Trustee
Ξ			DAVID, IFUSICE
5		A	11 - 1 A
		by: Jona	Thes N. Klaves
		DOROTHIN	H. DAVIS, Trustee
1 Co	(If executed by a corporation, affix corporate sea)		
	(If the beneficiary who signs above is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgment apposite.)		
	Sugar opposite.	194.570)	
	Counity of Klamath	STATE OF OREGON, O	County of
	The toregoing instrument was acknowledged before	1 ne 10re	going instrument was acknowledged before me thi 19, by
	me this (March 75 1989 by	preside	nt, and by
	RONALD R2. DAVIS and DOROTHIE H. DAVI	S, secret	ary of
	Trustees of THE RONALD R. DAVIS and DAVIS TRUST V/ MD June 2 ( A9867 /		corporation, on behalf of the corporation
	Aristi X. Bed	K	Corporation, on behalt of the corporation
and the second second	(SEAL) Notary Public Idr Oregon	Notary Public for Oregon	
	My commission expires: ////6/9/	My commission expires:	(SEAL)
	APPOINTMENT OF		STATE OF OREGON,
	SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE		County of
	RE: Trust Deed from RONALD R. DAVIS & DOROTHIE H. DAVIS,	Irustees	I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the16th day of
	Grantor		at1:03 o'clockM., and recorded
	to	(DON'T USE THIS SPACE: RESERVED	in book/reel/volume No. M89 or
	MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY OF KLAMATH	FOR RECORDING	page
	COUNTY	WHERE USED.)	ment/microfilm/reception No.98086, Record of Mortgages of said County.
			Witness my hand and seal of
11	AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO		County affixed.
	WTLLTAM P BRANDONECC ADDODVOUT		
	WILLIAM P. BRANDSNESS, ATTORNEY 411 PINE STREET		Evelyn_Biehn,_County_Clerk

100